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Pre-Paid :      30000.00

Opening Balance :       4295.99

22/06/2021 TRANSFER                                          21693                       24147.72       -19851.73

           0.00        24147.72

**** Reg No: BN87CWGP ****

15/06/2021 TL# 1 #4608         129770    0/M                406689          600.05                      -19251.68

21/06/2021 TL# 1 #8720         130336    0/M                407089          703.01                      -18548.67

23/06/2021 TL# 1 #591          130975    0/M                407317          720.53                      -17828.14

        2023.59            0.00

**** Reg No: BW32JNGP ****

07/06/2021 TL# 1 #9065         0         0/M                406072          300.06                      -17528.08

10/06/2021 TL# 1 #949          0         0/M                406287          300.06                      -17228.02

14/06/2021 TL# 1 #3889         0         0/M                406595          600.05                      -16627.97

22/06/2021 TL# 1 #9920         0         0/M                407218          600.05                      -16027.92

25/06/2021 TL# 1 #2132         0         0/M                407491          400.07                      -15627.85

28/06/2021 TL# 1 #4150         0         0/M                407652          600.05                      -15027.80

        2800.34            0.00

**** Reg No: DH96SJGP ****

01/06/2021 TL# 1 #4485         0         0/M                405573          800.07                      -14227.73

08/06/2021 TL# 1 #9348         0         0/M                406107          971.56                      -13256.17

15/06/2021 TL# 1 #4795         0         0/M                406728          300.03                      -12956.14

18/06/2021 TL# 1 #6740         0         0/M                406912          800.01                      -12156.13

24/06/2021 TL# 1 #831          0         0/M                407358          700.15                      -11455.98

        3571.82            0.00

**** Reg No: FG26GHGP ****

07/06/2021 TL# 1 #8868         18821     0/M                406059          760.05                      -10695.93

15/06/2021 TL# 1 #4692         19324     0/M                406713          785.83                       -9910.10

        1545.88            0.00

**** Reg No: FW84TSGP ****

02/06/2021 TL# 1 #4981         169232    0/M                405649          834.62                       -9075.48

04/06/2021 TL# 1 #6415         169743    0/M                405811          876.52                       -8198.96

07/06/2021 TL# 1 #8720         170224    0/M                406038          857.55                       -7341.41

09/06/2021 TL# 1 #393          170744    0/M                406226          827.75                       -6513.66

11/06/2021 TL# 1 #1852         171150    0/M                406394          744.86                       -5768.80

18/06/2021 TL# 1 #6881         171636    0/M                406935          838.43                       -4930.37

22/06/2021 TL# 1 #9599         172082    0/M                407200          758.61                       -4171.76

24/06/2021 TL# 1 #989          172554    0/M                407381          735.92                       -3435.84

28/06/2021 TL# 1 #3961         172858    0/M                407638          633.08                       -2802.76

        7107.34            0.00

**** Reg No: MXB343GP ****

04/06/2021 TL# 1 #6652         197820    0/M                405842          945.66                       -1857.10
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18/06/2021 TL# 1 #7034         0         0/M                406955          886.64                        -970.46

        1832.30            0.00

**** Reg No: VISHAL ****

03/06/2021 TL# 1 #5599         0         0/M                405727          853.31                        -117.15

06/06/2021 TL# 1 #8326         0         0/M                405967          976.06                         858.91

14/06/2021 TL# 1 #3846         0         0/M                406591          843.22                        1702.13

20/06/2021 TL# 1 #8448         0         0/M                407047          953.45                        2655.58

28/06/2021 TL# 1 #3734         0         0/M                407610          634.68                        3290.26

        4260.72            0.00

**** Reg No: WJN120GP ****

02/06/2021 TL# 1 #5093         276864    0/M                405670          505.69                        3795.95

02/06/2021 TL# 1 #5094         0         0/M                405671          596.58                        4392.53

02/06/2021 TL# 1 #5321         0         0/M                405695          600.05                        4992.58

11/06/2021 TL# 1 #2091         277328    0/M                406425          578.40                        5570.98

14/06/2021 TL# 1 #4102         0         0/M                406632          543.36                        6114.34

17/06/2021 TL# 1 #6119         277785    0/M                406842          591.59                        6705.93

26/06/2021 TL# 1 #2421         278251    0/M                407530          638.69                        7344.62

        4054.36            0.00

**** Reg No: ZVP407GP ****

06/06/2021 TL# 1 #7954         110229    0/M                405956          733.67                        8078.29

         733.67            0.00

Closing Balance :       8078.29

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

      8078.29         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
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Statement Message

We undertake to comply with the Protection of                                                                                       

Personal Information Act, 2013 (“POPIA”) in                                                                                         

respect of all Personal Information (as defined in                                                                                  

POPIA) received from you, which may include                                                                                         

Confidential Information.                                                                                                           
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